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Diary Dates 

 

Wednesday 14th September – Y6 Crucial Crew Trip 

 

Friday 16th September – KS2 Best Work Assembly 

 

Friday 16th September – Y5 Swimming 

 

Monday 19th September – SCHOOL CLOSED (BANK HOLIDAY) 

 

Tuesday 20th September – New to Year 1 meeting 3pm 

 

Thursday 22th September – New to Year 5 meeting 3pm 

 

Friday 23rd September – FS2 / KS1 Best Work Assembly 

 

Friday 23rd September – Year 5 Swimming 

 

Friday 23rd September – New to Year 2 meeting 3.15pm 

 

Friday 30th September – KS3 Best Work Assembly 

 

Friday 30th September - Year 5 Swimming 

 

Monday 3rd October – Harvest Week – starting to collect food for 

food bank 

 

Friday 7th October – Year 2 Weston Park Museum Trip 

 

Friday 7th October – FS2 / KS1 Best Work Assembly 

 

Friday 7th October – Year 5 Swimming 

 

Wednesday 12th October – Harvest Disco & 50th anniversary of school 

opening 

 

Friday 14th October – KS2 Best Work Assembly 

 

Friday 14th October – Year 5 Swimming 

 

Monday 17th October – Parents Evening 

 

Tuesday 18th October – Parents Evening  

 

Wednesday 19th October – Parents Evening 

 

Thursday 20th October – Parents Evening 

 

Friday 21st October – FS2 / KS1 Best Work Assembly 

 

Friday 21st October – SCHOOL CLOSES FOR HALF TERM 

 

Monday 31st October – SCHOOL CLOSED (INSET DAY) 

 

Tuesday 1st November – SCHOOL OPENS 

 

 

 

 

 

CLASS ATTENDANCE 

  

FS2: 91.8%           Class 1: 95.7%       Class 2: 98.4%       

 

Class 3: 100%       Class 4: 98.8%      Class 5: 98.6 %       

          

                                Class 6: 97 % 

------------ 

The WINNERS for week 05/09/22 to 09/09/22 with 

100% were Class 3 

 
WELL DONE!! 

 

Flu Vaccination  

(Friday 25th November) 

 
Flu vaccination forms have been sent out to all F2 

to Year 6 children. 

 

Please complete and return the form by 19th 

September 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

After School Clubs 

 

After school clubs will start the week 

commencing 19th September. 

 

Arbor app will be open shortly for your child to 

sign up to their preferred club. 

 

 

 

 

SCHOOL WILL BE CLOSED ON MONDAY 

19th SEPTEMBER AS IT IS NOW A 

BANK HOLIDAY FOR THE QUEEN’S 

FUNERAL  
 

http://www.trinitycroft.co.uk/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lunch Menu W/C 12/09/2022 

 

 
 

 

School Term Date 2022 – 2023 

 
Please click on the following link: 

 

https://primarysite-prod-sorted.s3.amazonaws.com/trinity-croft-cofe-primary-

academy/UploadedDocument/9a46b1a5-8bbf-49c3-8776-0ceab44ec946/trinity-term-dates-2022-23.pdf 

 Breakfast Club  
  

Breakfast club doors open at 7.50am and will close at 8.20am to give children time to enjoy their meal before the 

school day starts.  

 Please be mindful that you do not block the car park when dropping your children off at school.  

  The price is £2.00 per day payable on ‘School Money’                                                                                                                                                                                                     

 

After School Provision 

4.30 p.m. £5.00  

5.00 p.m. £7.00 

If you require extended hours, please contact first to see availability. 

Healthy snack provided.  Discount for siblings. 

Please contact Miss Ede on 07958307841 or JEde@tc.dsat.education for more details. 
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